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Dusty Ritter

315 Simon Bolivar Dr.
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2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

Session 1A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Maurice Thomas623

Lakeshore

14.500 15.300 14.70015.300 14.70015.200 89.700
8T 1 4T 3 1T 5T 1

1

Kirin Mandava621

Lakeshore

14.600 15.100 14.60015.400 14.80015.100 89.600

5T 2 3 4T 3T 4 2

2

Genaro Sciaffino437

Estrellas

15.100 14.900 14.10015.300 15.50014.400 89.300

2 3 4T 19T 10 1 3

3

Roger Lucas620

Lakeshore

14.500 14.500 14.10015.500 15.10015.100 88.800

8T 4* 1T 19T 3T 3 4T

4T

Hudson Harms516

Gymcats

14.800 14.500 14.60014.500 15.20015.200 88.800

3T 4* 17 4T 1T 2 4T

4T

Douglas Duncan571

Hollywood

14.800 14.400 14.50015.100 13.30014.800 86.900

3T 6T 7 7T 5T 16 6

6

Everret Joseph245

CCGI

14.500 14.400 14.50015.200 13.50014.600 86.700

8T 6T 6 7T 7 14 7

7

Easton Magliarditi345

Desert

14.300 13.900 14.20014.900 14.70014.200 86.200

11 10 8T 18 15 5T 8

8

Kavan Puri624

Lakeshore

14.200 13.700 14.40014.600 14.40014.500 85.800

12T 11 13T 12T 8T 8 9

9

Kevin Dammers347

Desert

14.000 14.300 14.50013.900 14.60014.300 85.600

16 8 21 7T 11T 7 10

10

Haeden Zarapkar695

Metropolitan

14.200 13.400 13.80014.600 13.90014.300 84.200

12T 13 13T 26 11T 12 11

11

Ethan Roth346

Desert

14.600 13.600 14.10013.400 14.00014.300 84.000

5T 12 24 19T 11T 10T 12

12

Max Rubin570

Hollywood

14.600 9.600 14.40015.500 14.00014.800 82.900

5T 22T 1T 12T 5T 10T 13

13

Rafael Minarro436

Estrellas
15.500 14.100 15.00014.600 12.10011.500 82.800

1 9 13T 1 28 22T 14

14

Asher Bonchek772

Pacific Coast

13.900 13.100 14.80014.600 13.20013.100 82.700

17 14 13T 2 21 17 15

15

Charlie Schenck462

Geist

14.100 11.500 14.60014.900 13.00014.500 82.600

15 16 8T 4T 8T 19 16

16

James Wick481

Gym Nevada

13.000 12.100 14.30014.700 14.20013.700 82.000

22T 15 11T 16T 18 9 17

17

Asa Gourley478

Gym Nevada

14.200 11.400 14.50014.200 13.10013.800 81.200

12T 17T 20 7T 17 18 18

18

Jack Jelinek344

Desert

13.400 11.400 14.50014.800 13.40013.300 80.800

20 17T 10 7T 20 15 19

19

Charlie Dieringer786

Parker

13.700 8.300 14.00014.700 13.60014.300 78.600

18 27 11T 24 11T 13 20

20

Eli Fielow588

Infinite

13.600 9.600 14.10014.400 12.10013.500 77.300

19 22T 18T 19T 19 22T 21

21
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Session 1A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

David Van Dyke480

Gym Nevada

13.300 9.400 14.10013.500 12.30014.000 76.600

21 25 23 19T 16 21 22

22

Caleb Vardilos771

Pacific Coast

12.000 11.400 13.50012.900 11.50012.500 73.800

27 17T 25 27 24 24 23

23

Emmett Rolfe947

Thames

12.600 9.900 13.30014.400 10.00012.700 72.900

25 21 18T 28 23 27T 24

24

Brenden Muckley774

Pacific Coast

11.500 10.000 13.90012.600 10.20012.800 71.000

28 20 26 25 22 25T 25

25

Sam Price773

Pacific Coast

13.000 9.500 14.40012.200 9.00011.700 69.800

22T 24 29 12T 27 29 26

26

Jacob Alvarado260

CGC-Santee

11.100 8.200 14.40013.600 10.20011.900 69.400

29 28 22 12T 25 25T 27

27

Ethan Lewis395

Elite Gym - SD

12.800 8.400 10.70012.400 12.80011.800 68.900

24 26 28 30 26 20 28

28

Dominick Brittain479

Gym Nevada

12.400 7.900 11.40012.500 10.00011.100 65.300

26 29 27 29 29 27T 29

29

Akshay Puri622

Lakeshore

0.000 0.000 14.3000.000 0.0000.000 14.300

30 30 30 16T 30 30 30

30
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Session 1A

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Roman Rozbitskyy349

Desert
15.100 14.900 14.70015.200 15.50014.700 90.100

1 2 1 3T 5 1 1

1

Emerson Ionita625

Lakeshore

14.000 15.400 14.10015.100 14.80015.400 88.800

11 1 2T 20 1 2T 2

2

Eduardo Garcia439

Estrellas

14.900 14.100 14.60014.700 14.30015.100 87.700

2 6T 6T 5T 2T 7T 3

3

Jordan Tobin517

Gymcats

14.800 13.900 14.40014.800 14.40015.100 87.400

3 11 5 15T 2T 5T 4

4

Wyatt Pinckard191

Az Olympians

14.200 14.700 14.50014.600 14.60014.600 87.200

7T 3 8T 11T 6 4 5

5

Jacob Drogosz192

Az Olympians

14.100 14.500 14.60014.700 13.60014.900 86.400

9T 4 6T 5T 4 13 6

6

Aaron Chandler472

Go For It

13.700 14.200 14.90013.800 14.40014.500 85.500

15T 5 17T 2 7T 5T 7

7

Thomas Johnson482

Gym Nevada

14.700 11.700 15.00015.100 14.30014.500 85.300

4 17 2T 1 7T 7T 8

8

Michael Thomas470

Go For It

14.200 14.100 14.50014.100 14.00014.300 85.200

7T 6T 15T 11T 10 10 9

9

Zac Sipple193

Az Olympians

14.600 13.800 14.40014.500 13.80013.900 85.000

5 12 10 15T 16 11T 10

10

Maksim Lunev957

Tumble Time

13.300 14.000 14.70014.600 13.30014.200 84.100

18 9T 8T 3T 11T 14 11T

11T

Benjamin Bell348

Desert

14.500 13.500 14.60013.600 13.80014.100 84.100

6 13 19 5T 13T 11T 11T

11T

Kaden Brown190

Az Olympians

13.700 14.100 14.60014.900 11.00014.400 82.700

15T 6T 4 5T 9 21 13

13

Marcus Thomas471

Go For It

13.800 12.200 14.60013.800 14.10014.100 82.600

12T 14 17T 5T 13T 9 14T

14T

Marq Rivera-Velez547

Hawaii

13.400 14.000 14.50014.400 12.10014.200 82.600

17 9T 11T 11T 11T 16 14T

14T

Aidan Adams396

Elite Gym - SD

13.800 11.200 14.60014.100 14.80013.400 81.900

12T 19 15T 5T 18 2T 16

16

Justin Swaim473

Go For It

13.800 12.000 14.50014.400 10.10013.800 78.600

12T 15T 11T 11T 17 22 17

17

Nathan Hall589

Infinite

12.500 11.600 14.20014.200 11.90014.000 78.400

21 18 14 18T 15 17T 18

18

Blaise Gendron247

CCGI

13.000 12.000 14.30014.400 11.40012.400 77.500

20 15T 11T 17 21 19 19

19

Jeremy Markovitz611

LASG

13.200 10.800 14.20013.300 11.90012.500 75.900

19 20 20 18T 20 17T 20T

20T

Shane Woolaston397

Elite Gym - SD

14.100 10.400 13.80012.300 12.50012.800 75.900

9T 21 21 21 19 15 20T

20T
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Alexei Lupu610

LASG

0.000 9.200 13.70012.000 11.10011.500 57.500

22T 22 22 22 22 20 22

22

David Orozco438

Estrellas

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

22T 23 23 23 23 23 23

23
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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Reagan Rice515

Gymcats

14.900 14.900 14.80015.400 15.70015.600 91.300
2 1T 1 2T 1 1 1

1

Anthony Modugno514

Gymcats
15.200 14.900 14.20014.600 15.40015.300 89.600

1 1T 7 12 2 2 2

2

Joshua Litwin188

Az Olympians

14.700 14.400 14.70014.400 13.80015.100 87.100

3T 5T 8 5T 3 10 3

3

Garrett Squibb259

CGC-Santee

14.500 14.300 14.30014.800 14.40014.400 86.700

6 7T 2T 9T 6T 6 4

4

James Hohn258

CGC-Santee

14.200 14.400 14.90014.800 14.30014.000 86.600

7 5T 2T 1 10 7 5

5

Weston Sitton257

CGC-Santee

14.000 14.600 14.80014.700 14.80013.600 86.500

8 4 4T 2T 11 4 6

6

Benjamin Sichel256

CGC-Santee

13.600 13.200 14.70014.700 14.60014.400 85.200

10 11 4T 5T 6T 5 7

7

Khorbin Kern513

Gymcats

14.700 12.700 14.70014.200 14.00014.700 85.000

3T 12 10 5T 4 9 8

8

Emanuele Muehlhauser546

Hawaii

13.500 14.300 14.30014.100 14.10014.600 84.900

11T 7T 11 9T 5 8 9

9

Kyle Cook343

Desert

14.700 13.400 13.90013.400 15.30014.100 84.800

3T 9 13 13 9 3 10

10

Bryce Suell189

Az Olympians

13.800 14.700 14.30014.300 13.00014.400 84.500

9 3 9 9T 6T 11 11

11

Alex Stewart317

DGS

13.500 13.300 14.80013.600 12.50013.100 80.800

11T 10 12 2T 12T 12 12

12

Joshua Mann461

Geist

13.000 10.300 14.40014.700 12.40013.100 77.900

13 13 4T 8 12T 13 13

13
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2/3/2012 - 2/5/2012

at: 11:00 AM

Session 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 270.500 44.900 44.300 44.800 44.100 46.100 46.3001 Gymcats

22 2 3 1 1

* 269.700 43.600 45.800 46.200 43.700 45.700 44.7002 Lakeshore

7T4 1 1 2 3

* 265.000 44.400 43.100 44.900 43.800 43.300 45.5003 Desert

5T3 5T 2 4 2

* 262.300 43.500 43.900 44.200 43.900 44.600 42.2004 Az Olympians

45 3 6 3 6

* 261.300 42.700 43.300 44.300 44.400 42.800 43.8005 CGC-Santee

16 4 5 6 4

* 259.800 45.500 43.100 44.600 43.700 41.000 41.9006 Estrellas

7T1 5T 4 8 7

* 254.000 41.800 40.500 42.300 44.000 42.900 42.5007 Go For It

38 7 8 5 5

* 249.100 42.200 35.200 44.000 43.800 42.300 41.6008 Gym Nevada

5T7 8 7 7 8

* 229.900 38.900 34.500 40.100 43.100 38.400 34.9009 Pacific Coast

910 9 9 9 10

* 226.700 40.700 30.000 38.800 39.100 38.000 40.10010 Elite Gym - SD

109 10 10 10 9


